



\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **EX.P. 65/2024 & EX.APPL.(OS) 1919/2024**

LARSEN AND TOUBRO LIMITED

.....Decree Holder

Through: Mr. Manu Seshadri, Mr. Sahil
Manganani and Ms. Aakriti Gupta,
Advocates

versus

**IREO VICTORY VALLEY PRIVATE
LIMITED**

.....Judgement Debtor

Through: Ms. Rooh-e-Hina Dua, Mr. Vinayak
Thakur and Mr. Ankit, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SWARANA KANTA SHARMA

ORDER

09.12.2024

%

1. Hon'ble Judge is not holding court today.
2. Re-notify on 20.12.2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

DECEMBER 9, 2024/zp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any